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TABLE
No.
4—

continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March.

1899.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1900

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Liabilities

onAuthorities, Contracts,
&c.,

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc —continued.

-UCkland
Land
District —continued.

Hukerenui
Block
IL-Whakapara

Railway-station..

Motatau
Block Mangakahia

Bridge
(to
account)

MangapaiWhananaki
Wharf Mahurangi-WhangareiBridge

overWairua
River

Waipu
to

Mangawhai
Jordan....Puhipuhi OpuawhangaBridge

over
Mongonui

River Maungakaramea-RuarangiPuatangata
to

Railway-station,
Puatangata

Mangakahia
Block
IV.

Whangarei
Heads

Wairua
to
Sandy
Bay

Wairua-Helena
Bay

Purua
Bridge........

Whangarei
through
Taheke

Old
North

Road
Purua,

Ruatangata,
and

Mangakahia

Hikurangi-OtongaWaipu
Road
and
Wharf

Block
II.,
TangihuaKaimatnakau Otonga

BridgeMangapai
to

Mareritu
Blocks
XIII.
and
XIV.,
Opuawhanga,
and
Blocks

III.
and
IV.,
Whangarei

Hukerenui
Blocks
X.,
XL

Caves-McLaughlin'sHukerenui-Whakapara
(main
road)

Braigh Tikiponga
Hill

Helena
Bay

Road

Wb
ananak
i,
Helen
a

Bay-Wh
akapara

Railway-
statioD

McPhee's
Bay-Otonga

East

Whangarei
and
Bay
of
Isl'ds

Whangarei

Bay
of

Islands
and
Marsden

Bay
of

Islands
Bay
of

Islands
and
Manakau

Marsden

£

s.
d.

278
10
7

384
13
6

500
0

0

132
2

0

129
15
3

539
7

0

120
0

0

200
0

0

385
5

2

100
0

0

155
5

6

96
4

6

400
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

1,540
3

6

1,888
13
10

200
0

0

1,262
19
7

201
10
8

3,204
17
3

250
0

0

250
0

0

635
6

0

200
0

0

225
4

3

502
0

6

133
4

0

£

S.
d.

200
0

0

86
13
7

200
0

0

100
0

0

£

S.
d.

200
0

0

278
10
7

471
7

1

500
0

0

132
2

0

129
15
3

539
7

0

120
0

0

200
0

0

385
5

2

100
0

0

155
5

6

296
4

6

400
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

1,540
3

6

1,888
13
10

200
0

0

1,262
19
7

201
10
8

3,499
3
11

400
0

0

300
0

0

635
6

0

200
0

0

225
4

3

502
0

6

309
15
0

£

s.
d.

328
12
11

30
0

0

£

s.
d.

200
0

0

278
10
7

800
0

0

500
0

0

132
2

0

129
15
3

539
7

0

120
0

0

200
0

0

385
5

2

100
0

0

155
5

6

326
4

6

400
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

1,540
3

6

1,888
13
10

200
0

0

1,262
19
7

201
10
8

3,504
17
3

450
0

0

300
0

0

635
6

0

250
0

0

225
4

3

502
0

6

309
15
0

294
6

8

150
0

0

50
0

0

5
13
4

50
0

0

50
0

0

176
11
0

139
16
9

160
17

200
0

0

299
18
4

200
0

0

299
18
4

200
0

0

300
0

0

1C0
0

0

1C0
0

0

50
0

0

150
0

0

100
0

0

75
0

0

37
10
0

75
0

0

37
10
0

300
0

0

100
0

0

25
0

0

12
10
0

150
0

0

100
0

0

.
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